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
Gym, Yoga Studio, Spa with Dry & Steam Saunas, Salt Therapy, a Soothing Whirlpool, Residents Lounge, Roof
Deck, BBQs, Dog Run & more. Superb location on the Gold Coast near the ferries into NYC from Port Imperial &
Hudson-Bergen Light Rail. Minutes from the GWB and Lincoln Tunnel. 1 garage parking space included.
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Guttenberg

Union City

Secaucus

Bayonne

27 LYDIA DR
Guttenberg

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2146 sq. ft sold for $1,535,000
 on 7/1/2024 $715.28/sq.ft.

414 10TH ST Unit #1
Union City

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 1518 sq. ft sold for $790,000
 on 7/25/2024. $520.42/sq.ft.

108 CENTRE AVE  Unit A
Secaucus

3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 3230 sq. ft sold for $930,000 on
7/1/2024. $287.93/sq.ft.

115-117 WEST 2ND ST Unit #302
Bayonne

2 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 1074 sq. ft sold for $649,000
 on 7/1/2024 $604.28/sq.ft

Welcome to luxury waterfront living at 27 Lydia Drive, Jacobs Ferry Bulls Ferry Townhomes! This rare corner
townhouse is flooded with natural light, boasting soaring ceilings and panoramic waterfront views. Private elevator to
all levels. A custom origin folding glass wall seamlessly connects indoor and outdoor living in the spacious living
room, while upgrades throughout to enhance your lifestyle. Entertain in the sleek kitchen with new appliances, or
relax while watching a movie in the living room with ceiling surround speakers and an electric fireplace. Modern
conveniences include a Tesla electric car charger, Nest doorbell camera and door lock, and Fios readiness for
connectivity. Retreat to the master bedroom oasis with custom closet storage and Philips Hue dynamic lighting.
Additional upgrades like concealed sprinkler heads and Haiku smart fans ensure optimal comfort and efficiency. LED
lighting throughout, a writable whiteboard wall, and custom cove lights add functionality and sophistication. With a
new garage door, water heater, and furnace/AC, this townhouse offers the finest waterfront luxury. Community
boasts two pools with jacuzzis, tot lot, waterfront promenade and free shuttle to NY Waterway Ferry and Light Rail.
Steps to 158 bus to Port Authority. Close to restaurants and shopping. Don't miss out. Schedule your private
showing today!

This Union City gem will check every box on your list! A beautiful duplex a block away from Palisade Avenue, and a
short trip to Hoboken- this unit has garage parking, 3 bedrooms, a spacious private yard, central air, plenty of
storage, washer and dryer, all in an incredible neighborhood with shops, restaurants and easy transport to
Manhattan. The garage entrance leads into the first floor, which includes 2 spacious bedrooms, 4 closets with
custom built-ins, and a full bath. Upstairs, the main living space on your second floor is bright and open, including a
kitchen complete with gorgeous updated appliances, subway tile backsplash, and two breakfast bars. Your owner's
suite is expansive, with a custom built walk-in closet, en-suite bathroom, and windows from your south-facing private
terrace that gets incredible light all day long, absolutely perfect for sitting down with your morning coffee. If you need
more outdoor space, exit your living room to the back deck, leading into a private patio and fenced in yard for your
own little oasis in the heart of the city. Do not miss this opportunity for Union City to be your new home!

New Construction Oversized Half Duplex in the highly sought after town of Secaucus!!! Just in time to ring in the
New Year!!! Approximately 3,230sq.ft including the attached garage (Approx. 2,700 of actual living space)!!! Home
will feature 3BRs 2FBTHs and 2HBTHs over 3 floors of living space. The ground floor will feature a 2-car garage
along with a large FR, HBTH, and backyard access. The 1st floor will feature an open concept with large LR, formal
DR, HBTH, as well as an Eat-In-Kitchen that leads to an oversized deck!!! On the 2nd floor you will find a large
Primary BR with On-Suite and 2 closets, one of which is a Walk-In, as well as 2 large BRs, a FBTH, and a laundry
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